SuIMCLuD

AT NOCATEE

Swim Club Schedule August 13 - November 30

NOCATEE

PONTE VEDRA * FLORIDA

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Lap
Swimming

14 & over only

5a-3:45p

Lap Swimming
14 & over only
8:45p-10p

Lap
Swimming

14 & over only

5a-3:45p

Reservation Required.
This pool is not to be used for water play. Children not swimming Laps will be asked to leave.

* Two lanes will be open for reservations except during District Programs and Activities as required.
** Swim Team may use all 8 lanes if there are not any reservation. Walkups will not be allowed during practice.
Swim Club Schedule subject to change without notice. Swimmers are participating at your own risk.

Lap Swimming

14 & over only

5a-2:45p

Lap Swimming
14 & over only

8:15p-10p

Lap
Swimming

14 & over only

5a-3:45p

Lap
Swimming

14 & over only

5a-3:45p

Lap Swimming
14 & over only

Lap Swimming
14 & over only
5a-7a

Lap Swimming
14 & over only

Lap Swimming

14 & over only

5a-10a

Lap Swimming

14 & over only

6p-10p




