

Swim Club Schedule August 13 - November 30



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00am						Lap Swimming	
5:30am						14 & over only	
6:00am						5a-7a	
6:30am							Lap Swimming
7:00am							
7:30am						Swim Team	14 & over only
8:00am							
8:30am	Lap	Lap		Lap	Lap	Practice	5a-10a
9:00am	Swimming	Swimming	Lap Swimming	Swimming	Swimming		
9:30am						7a-12:30p	
10:00am	14 & over only						
10:30am						*6 Lanes	Lap
11:00am	5a-3:45p	5a-3:45p	5a-2:45p	5a-3:45p	5a-3:45p		Swimming
11:30am	·			·	·		10a-6p
12:00pm							
12:30pm							Children under
1:00pm						Lap	
1:30pm						Swimming	14 years must
2:00pm						12:30p-6p	,
2:30pm							be supervised
3:00pm						Children under	·
3:30pm							and swimming
4:00pm	Swim Team	14 years must					
4:30pm							Laps
5:00pm	Practice	Practice	Practice	Practice	Practice	be supervised	
5:30pm							
6:00pm	3:45p-8:45p	3:45p-8p	2:45p-8:15p	3:45p-8:45p	3:45-8p	and swimming	Lap Swimming
6:30pm							
7:00pm	*6 Lanes	Laps	14 & over only				
7:30pm							
8:00pm		Lap Swimming	Lap Swimming		Lap Swimming	Lap Swimming	6p-10p
8:30pm	Lap Swimming	All Ages	14 & over only	Lap Swimming	14 & over only	14 & over only	
9:00pm	14 & over only			All Ages			
9:30pm	8:45p-10p	8p-10p	8:15p-10p	8:45p-10p	8p-10p	8p-10p	

Reservation Required.

This pool is not to be used for water play. Children not swimming Laps will be asked to leave.

- * Two lanes will be open for reservations except during District Programs and Activities as required.
- ** Swim Team may use all 8 lanes if there are not any reservation. Walkups will not be allowed during practice. Swim Club Schedule subject to change without notice. Swimmers are participating at your own risk.